Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

ICatarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa

Intermediaria S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ._._.
Prova 18/3/2012 13:30. ......

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:29:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:49.900 +1.907 14:44:18.547 5 1:49.514 14:37:01.888
(28) KAUE VIEIRA 10 1:54.434 +6.441 14:46:12.981 6 1:50.432 +0.918 14:38:52.320
1 14:29:36.148 11 1:50.350 +2.357 14:48:03.331 7 1:53.963 +4.449 14:40:46.283
2 1:45.242 +2.003 14:31:21.390 12 1:47.993 14:49:51.324 8 1:52.179 +2.665 14:42:38.462
3 1:44.941 +1.702 14:33:06.331 9 1:54.634 +5.120 14:44:33.096
4 1:43.778 +0.539 14:34:50.109 (204) JEISSON ALAN POTRICH 10 1:52.251 +2.737 14:46:25.347
5 1:43.239 14:36:33.348 1 14:29:43.045 11 1:51.858 +2.344 14:48:17.205
6 1:44.338 +1.099 14:38:17.686 2 1:56.572 +9.421 14:31:39.617 12 1:51.323 +1.809 14:50:08.528
7 1:44.369 +1.130 14:40:02.055 3 1:51.038 +3.887 14:33:30.655
8 1:46.117 +2.878 14:41:48.172 4 1:49.095 +1.944 14:35:19.750 (52) HEITOR DANIEL CARDOSO
9 1:45.815 +2.576 14:43:33.987 5 1:47.646 +0.495 14:37:07.396 1 14:29:41.786
10 1:45.328 +2.089 14:45:19.315 6 1:55.558 +8.407 14:39:02.954 2 1:55.333 +7.096 14:31:37.119
1 1:47.061 +3.822 14:47:06.376 7 1:47.429 +0.278 14:40:50.383 3 2:05.396 +17.159 14:33:42.515
12 1:45.313 +2.074 14:48:51.689 8 1:49.188 +2.037 14:42:39.571 4 1:48.328 +0.091 14:35:30.843
9 1:49.490 +2.339 14:44:29.061 5 1:48.667 +0.430 14:37:19.510
(77) MARCOS GUILHERME DE LIMA 10 1:48.596 +1.445 14:46:17.657 6 1:51.072 +2.835 14:39:10.582
1 14:29:40.257 1 1:47.151 14:48:04.808 7 1:52.491 +4.254 14:41:03.073
2 1:50.517 +7.222 14:31:30.774 12 1:47.649 +0.498 14:49:52.457 8 1:50.304 +2.067 14:42:53.377
3 1:45.714 +2.419 14:33:16.488 9 1:49.871 +1.634 14:44:43.248
4 1:44.945 +1.650 14:35:01.433 (413) LAWRENCE TASCA 10 1:50.108 +1.871 14:46:33.356
5 1:44.177 +0.882 14:36:45.610 1 14:29:42.500 1 1:48.237 14:48:21.593
6 1:44.438 +1.143 14:38:30.048 2 1:55.323 +7.928 14:31:37.823 12 1:48.670 +0.433 14:50:10.263
7 1:45.951 +2.656 14:40:15.999 3 1:51.246 +3.851 14:33:29.069
8 1:44.801 +1.506 14:42:00.800 4 1:51.414 +4.019 14:35:20.483 (95) JOAO VICTOR DA VEIGA
9 1:44.151 +0.856 14:43:44.951 5 1:48.780 +1.385 14:37:09.263 1 14:29:45.510
10 1:44.051 +0.756 14:45:29 002 6 1:51.598 +4.203 14:39:00.861 2 2:01.711 +13.318 14:31:47.221
1 1:43.295 14:47:12.297 7 1:47.395 14:40:48.256 3 1:52.978 +4.585 14:33:40.199
12 1:43.693 +0.398 14:48:55.990 8 1:48.808 +1.413 14:42:37.064 4 1:51.464 +3.071 14:35:31.663
9 1:49.530 +2.135 14:44:26.594 5 1:50.143 +1.750 14:37:21.806
(101) LEONARDO ARCHER 10 1:50.049 +2.654 14:46:16.643 6 1:52.382 +3.989 14:39:14.188
1 14:29:37.942 1 1:48.875 +1.480 14:48:05.518 7 1:51.492 +3.099 14:41:05.680
2 1:47.523 +4.478 14:31:25.465 12 1:50.876 +3.481 14:49:56.394 8 1:49.658 +1.265 14:42:55.338
3 1:44.419 +1.374 14:33:09.884 9 1:50.041 +1.648 14:44:45.379
4 1:43.919 +0.874 14:34:53.803 (501) LUIZ FERNANDO DALABONA 10 1:49.013 +0.620 14:46:34.392
5 1:43.045 14:36:36.848 1 14:29:39.891 1 1:48.393 14:48:22.785
6 1:45.118 +2.073 14:38:21.966 2 1:53.057 +5.475 14:31:32.948 12 1:48.600 +0.207 14:50:11.385
7 1:45.711 +2.666 14:40:07.677 3 1:50.725 +3.143 14:33:23.673
8 1:47.397 +4.352 14:41:55.074 4 1:49.714 +2.132 14:35:13.387 (18) GUILHERME FAVAL
9 1:46.287 +3.242 14:43:41.361 5 1:50.266 +2.684 14:37:03.653 1 14:29:43.625
10 1:46.623 +3.578 14:45:27.984 6 1:50.075 +2.493 14:38:53.728 2 1:56.802 +6.586 14:31:40.427
1 1:44.717 +1.672 14:47:12.701 7 1:49.726 +2.144 14:40:43.454 3 1:52.801 +2.585 14:33:33.228
12 1:43.736 +0.691 14:48:56.437 8 1:47.582 14:42:31.036 4 1:52.969 +2.753 14:35:26.197
9 1:49.790 +2.208 14:44:20.826 5 1:50.485 +0.269 14:37:16.682
(43) LEANDRO DAVIDS ARAUJO 10 1:57.638 +10.056 14:46:18.464 6 1:53.422 +3.206 14:39:10.104
1 14:29:41.365 11 1:50.510 +2.928 14:48:08.974 7 1:50.216 14:41:00.320
2 1:55.049 +7.371 14:31:36.414 12 1:48.614 +1.032 14:49:57.588 8 1:51.702 +1.486 14:42:52.022
3 1:50.943 +3.265 14:33:27.357 9 1:53.783 +3.567 14:44:45.805
4 1:47.678 14:35:15.035 (17) ALEXANDRO ZUQUE 10 1:55.380 +5.164 14:46:41.185
5 1:48.050 +0.372 14:37:03.085 1 14:29:42.791 11 1:55.169 +4.953 14:48:36.354
6 1:48.566 +0.888 14:38:51.651 2 2:00.290 +12.865 14:31:43.081 12 1:57.771 +7.555 14:50:34.125
7 1:48.544 +0.866 14:40:40.195 3 1:51.024 +3.599 14:33:34.105
8 1:50.139 +2.461 14:42:30.334 4 1:47.663 +0.238 14:35:21.768 (354) ANDERSON LUIS ROBL
9 1:49.505 +1.827 14:44:19.839 5 1:54.158 +6.733 14:37:15.926 1 14:29:44.565
10 1:48.732 +1.054 14:46:08.571 6 1:47.843 +0.418 14:39:03.769 2 1:59.692 +8.907 14:31:44.257
1 1:49.634 +1.956 14:47:58.205 7 1:47.425 14:40:51.194 3 1:53.483 +2.698 14:33:37.740
12 1:50.471 +2.793 14:49:48.676 8 1:48.675 +1.250 14:42:39.869 4 1:50.785 14:35:28.525
9 1:49.557 +2.132 14:44:29.426 5 1:52.330 +1.545 14:37:20.855
(22) MAURICIO PEROZIN 10 1:49.333 +1.908 14:46:18.759 6 1:52.830 +2.045 14:39:13.685
1 14.29.38.304 1 1:50.886 +3.461 14:48:09.645 7 1:53.854 +3.069 14:41:07.539
2 1:50.684 +2.691 14:31:28.988 12 1:49.120 +1.695 14:49:58.765 8 1:55.090 +4.305 14:43:02.629
3 1:49.781 +1.788 14:33:18.769 9 1:53.916 +3.131 14:44:56.545
4 1:49.766 +1.773 14:35:08.535 (212) SAYMON CAMILO 10 1:56.550 +5.765 14:46:53.095
5 1:49.108 +1.115 14:36:57.643 1 14:29:38.980 11 1:52.686 +1.901 14:48:45.781
6 1:52.403 +4.410 14:38:50.046 2 1:52.837 +3.323 14:31:31.817 12 1:54.912 +4.127 14:50:40.693
7 1:49.222 +1.229 14:40:39.268 3 1:50.751 +1.237 14:33:22.568
8 1:49.379 +1.386 14:42:28.647 4 1:49.806 +0.292 14:35:12.374 (143) RENAN RICHARD DA CUNHA
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Federacao Catarinense de Motociclismo

Catarinense de Motocross 2012 - 22 Etapa
Intermediaria S&o José - Potecas 1,500 Km ..;.;.
Prova 18/3/2012 13:30. . . .

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:29:09

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 14:29:40.997 1 14:29:48.620
2 1:54.634 +2.101 14:31:35.631 2 2:12.751 +10.082 14:32:01.371
3 1:52.533 14:33:28.164 3 2:05.138 +2.469 14:34:06.509
4 1:53.411 +0.878 14:35:21.575 4 2:03.306 +0.637 14:36:09.815
5 1:54.135 +1.602 14:37:15.710 5 2:02.669 14:38:12.484
6 1:54.402 +1.869 14:39:10.112 6 2:04.868 +2.199 14:40:17.352
7 1:55.485 +2.952 14:41:05.597 7 2:03.414 +0.745 14:42:20.766
8 1:56.173 +3.640 14:43:01.770 8 2:07.021 +4.352 14:44:27.787
9 1:54.610 +2.077 14:44:56.380 9 2:07.110 +4.441 14:46:34.897

10 1:54.496 +1.963 14:46:50.876 10 2:04.733 +2.064 14:48:39.630

11 1:55.820 +3.287 14:48:46.696 11 2:05.476 +2.807 14:50:45.106

12 1:56.198 +3.665 14:50:42.894

(96) RODRIGO MONTAGNA
(765) BRUNO VARELA 1 14:29:36.872
1 14:29:44.208 2 1:44.104 14:31:20.976
2 2:02.281 +7.473 14:31:46.489 3 2:47.980 +1:03.876 14:34:08.956
3 2:15.532 +20.724 14:34:02.021 4 1:48.318 +4.214 14:35:57.274
4 1:54.934 +0.126 14:35:56.955 5 1:48.815 +4.711 14:37:46.089
5 1:57.743 +2.935 14:37:54.698 6 1:47.380 +3.276 14:39:33.469
6 1:56.101 +1.293 14:39:50.799 7 1:48.594 +4.490 14:41:22.063
7 1:55.158 +0.350 14:41:45.957
8 1:57.887 +3.079  14:43:43.844 (160) ISAAC SILVEIRA GARGNIN
9 1:54.808 14:45:38.652 1 14:29:47.276
10 1:56.427 +1.619 14:47:35.079 2 2:15.012 +8.421 14:32:02.288
1 2:00.891 +6.083 14:49:35.970 3 2:06.591 14:34:08.879
4 2:08.732 +2.141 14:36:17.611
(56) GABRIEL DE FREITAS
1 14:29:45.087 (2) MALCON REINECKE
2 2:00.208 +6.567 14:31:45.295 1 14:29:41.959
3 2:13.402 +19.761 14:33:58.697
4 1:55.222 +1.581 14:35:53.919
5 1:58.282 +4.641 14:37:52.201
6 1:53.641 14:39:45.842
7 1:55.337 +1.696 14:41:41.179
8 1:59.793 +6.152 14:43:40.972
9 2:01.152 +7.511 14:45:42.124
10 1:59.180 +5.539 14:47:41.304
11 1:55.151 +1.510 14:49:36.455

(277) LUIZ CARLOS MAY JUNIOR

1 14:29:47.502
2 2:08.815 +11.325 14:31:56.317
3 1:59.229 +1.739 14:33:55.546
4 1:57.490 14:35:53.036
5 1:58.547 +1.057 14:37:51.583
6 1:59.012 +1.522 14:39:50.595
7 1:58.785 +1.295 14:41:49.380
8 1:58.573 +1.083 14:43:47.953
9 2:00.742 +3.252 14:45:48.695
10 1:59.426 +1.936 14:47:48.121
11 1:59.013 +1.523 14:49:47.134

(388) RANGEL RAMOS CARDOSO

1 14:29:46.297
2 2:08.763 +9.446 14:31:55.060
3 1:59.906 +0.589 14:33:54.966
4 2:00.397 +1.080 14:35:55.363
5 2:01.155 +1.838 14:37:56.518
6 2:01.648 +2.331 14:39:58.166
7 2:00.961 +1.644 14:41:59.127
8 2:00.715 +1.398 14:43:59.842
9 1:59.317 14:45:59.159
10 2:00.550 +1.233 14:47:59.709
11 2:07.505 +8.188 14:50:07.214

(16) VINICIUS DOEGE FRONZA
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